SB 406-3 (LC 2787) 2/27/13 (BLS/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 406

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete "106.041,".
- Delete line 3 and insert "106.220 and 106.335; and declaring an
- 3 emergency.".
- 4 Delete lines 5 through 29.
- On page 2, line 1, delete "2" and insert "1".
- In line 7, delete "the surnames of both parties" and insert "one or more
- of the surnames, or names within the surnames, of either or both parties".
- 8 In line 8, after "surname" insert "at birth or".
- In line 11, after "surname" insert "at birth or".
- Delete lines 15 through 18.
- In line 19, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)" and delete "original or amended".
- In line 21, delete the boldfaced material.
- In line 23, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)".
- In line 25, delete "3" and insert "2".
- In line 28, delete ", and as amended under ORS 106.220 (3), if
- 16 applicable".
- In line 29, after "license" insert "was".
- In lines 36 through 41, restore the bracketed material and delete the
- 19 boldfaced material.
- Delete line 45.
- On page 3, delete lines 1 through 10.
- In line 11, delete "5" and insert "3".

- In line 19, delete "the surnames of both parties" and insert "one or more
- of the surnames, or names within the surnames, of either or both parties".
- In line 20, after "surname" insert "at birth or".
- In line 23, after "surname" insert "at birth or".
- 5 Delete lines 27 through 31.
- In line 32, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)" and delete "original or".
- 7 In line 33, delete the boldfaced material.
- 8 In line 35, delete the boldfaced material.
- 9 In line 36, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)".
- Delete lines 38 through 45.
- On page 4, delete lines 1 and 2.
- In line 3, delete "7" and insert "4".
